
113

I.D.: 66392577

Data publicarii	18.02.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.633,61 RON - 6.633,61 RON

Descriere: ARC FATA: 2 BUC X 252.94 LEI = 505.88 LEI AMORTIZOR CAPOTA: 2 BUC X 50.42 LEI = 100.84 LEI FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL: 10 BUC X 149.58 LEI = 1495.80 LEI LAMPA STOP: 2 BUC X 405.88 LEI = 811.76 LEI ACUMULATOR 150AH: 2 BUC X 562.18 LEI = 1124.36 LEI PIVOT: 1 BUC X 63.87 LEI ANVELOPA 215/65/R16: 4 BUC X 439.50 LEI = 1757.99 LEI TAMPON MOTOR: 1 BUC X 139 LEI AMORTIZOR SPATE: 2 BUC X 140.59 LEI = 281.18 LEI TAMPON MOTOR STG.: 1 BUC X 352.93 LEI
